
INDIA CHRISTIAN BIBLE COLLEGE
ALMANAC 2024-25

FIRST SEMESTER

College Opens : 27 (Monday) 2024.
Orientation Classes : May 28- 31.(Tue-Fri)

Instruction Begins : June 3. (Monday).

Spiritual Orientation : June 21. (Friday)

Orientation on Students Manuel : June 24. (Monday)

Sports Day : August 9 & 10.

Independence Day : August 15 (Thursday).
Teachers day : September 5 (Thursday).

Onam Holidays : September 14 – 17.
Study leave : September 20.

Final Examination of 1st Semester : September 23- 27.
Semester Break : September 28-30.

SECOND SEMESTER
Instruction Begins : October 1 (Tuesday)
Christmas Diner and Gift Exchange : December 20 (Friday)
Christmas Holidays : December 21-26
New Year Programme : December 31 (Tuesday- night)
Submission of Clearance Certificate : January 6 (Monday) - 2025

Instruction ends : January 10 (Thursday)
Study leave : January 11

Final Examination of Second Semester : January 13-17
Days of Mission Commitment : January 20-21 (Mon- Tue)
Preparation for Graduation : January 22-24

Graduation : January 25, 2025 (Saturday)
Annual Vacation Begins : January 26th.
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